Report Date

11/09/2016
11/09/2016

11/09/2016
11/09/2016

11/09/2016
11/09/2016

11/09/2016

11/14/2016

Case #
UP-01461-16
UP-01462-16

UP-01463-16
UP-01464-16

UP-01465-16
UP-01466-16

UP-01467-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
GRAFFITI 58
AGGR. HARASSMENT 23

WELFARE CHECK A2
HARASSMENT 23

PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
7

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

ONEIDA HALL

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)
LITTLEPAGE DINING
HALL

CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

Page 1

Street
ONEIDA HALL
SENECA HALL

SCALES HALL
LITTLEPAGE
DINIGN CENTER
CULKIN HALL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA CIRCLE



